
KRM	C	B,	2018-05-05

Antal: 29

Totalt

Vapen-
grupp Pat Namn Förening P P P Tr

äf
f

Fi
gu
r

Po
än

g

Summa Poäng

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 P 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 P 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 P

Max Resultat 6 4 6 3 20 6 4 6 6 30 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 25 48 33 75 81 75

BMAX Resultat 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 20 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 30 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 25 48 33 75 81 75

C 4 Bengt	Dahl Volvo	PK 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 16 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 48 33 41 81 41 S
C 1 Anders	Eriksson MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 13 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 8 46 33 37 79 37 S
C 2 Daniel	Fick MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 17 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 6 46 32 41 78 41 S
C 6 Peter	Rehnfeldt Överby	PK 1 2 2 1 4 1 1 14 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 8 45 32 39 77 39 S
C 3 Peter	Melin Telegrafverket 3 1 1 1 3 2 1 12 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 6 45 32 34 77 34 S
C 5 Daniel	Åkeborg Uddevalla	PSF 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 5 45 32 33 77 33 S
C 2 Henrik	Nilsson MSF 3 1 1 3 1 1 10 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 10 45 31 43 76 43 B
C 7 Tony	Forslund Volvo	PK 2 1 1 2 4 1 1 10 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 7 43 32 31 75 31 B
C 4 Per-Inge	Berggren Örgryte	PK 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 7 44 31 25 75 25 B
C 3 Kent	Halvardsson Volvo 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 6 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 11 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 7 44 30 24 74 24 B
C 4 Johan	Falck MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 12 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 7 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 16 44 29 35 73 35 B
C 1 Thomas	Eriksson MSF 2 2 1 1 4 1 7 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 13 42 29 33 71 33 B
C 9 Lars	Almér MSF 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 7 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 13 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 8 41 30 28 71 28 B
C 4 Andreas	Sjölin MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 15 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 7 43 28 26 71 26 B
C 8 Jonas	Pilhede Lerum 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 7 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 41 30 26 71 26 B
C 3 Michael	Herrmann Örgryte	PK 3 1 1 3 1 1 8 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 5 41 30 24 71 24 B
C 6 Michael	Johansson Härryda	PSS 1 2 2 4 1 1 13 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 40 30 25 70 25

C 8 Martin	Fredriksson MSF 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 14 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 8 40 28 38 68 38

C 9 Claes	Nilsson MSF 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 10 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 9 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 12 38 28 31 66 31

C 9 Tom	Laakso MSF 2 1 1 2 4 1 1 12 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 2 40 26 24 66 24

C 1 Anders	Eklund MSF 2 1 2 4 1 1 13 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 10 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 38 27 27 65 27

C 7 Patrik	Johansson Härryda	PSS 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 8 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 9 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 4 38 25 21 63 21

C 1 Peter	Sjödin MSF 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 7 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 37 25 14 62 14

C 6 Hasse	Lans MSF 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 10 2 2 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 7 36 25 21 61 21

C 6 Robert	Cheng MSF 2 1 1 1 6 15 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 7 35 24 30 59 30

C 3 Glenn	Andersson Örgryte	PK 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 32 25 14 57 14

C 4 Daniel	Berggren Örgryte	PK 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 30 22 8 52 8

C 5 Alexander	Bogojevic Telegrafverket 1 1 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 17 28 21 26 49 26

C 9 Kenneth	Rantanen MSF 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 19 16 5 35 5
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KRM	C	B,	2018-05-05

Antal: 8
Totalt

Vapen-
grupp Pat Namn Förening P P P Tr

äf
f

Fi
gu
r

Po
än

g

Summa Poäng
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 P 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 P 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 P

Max Resultat 6 4 6 3 20 6 4 6 6 30 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 25 48 33 75 81 75
BMAX Resultat 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 20 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 20 48 33 45 81 45

C	Vet	Y 6 Christer	Svensson Härryda	PK 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 6 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 41 31 24 72 24

C	Vet	Y 5 Pekka	Kovanen Uddevalla	PSF 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 5 41 30 23 71 23
C	Vet	Y 9 Dennis	Johansson MSF 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 6 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 10 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 6 39 28 22 67 22
C	Vet	Y 2 Ulf	Sandahl MSF 3 1 1 1 3 2 9 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 39 27 17 66 17
C	Vet	Y 8 Kennet	Åberg MSF 1 1 2 2 4 1 9 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 3 40 24 27 64 27
C	Vet	Y 7 Ronny	Meijer GPSSK 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 8 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 13 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 36 27 24 63 24
C	Vet	Y 9 Björn	Bernehed MSF 2 2 3 1 8 1 1 3 1 1 1 7 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 37 23 18 60 18
C	Vet	Y 2 Glenn	Malmberg MSF 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 11 2 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 25 18 17 43 17
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Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff

Stn	1 Stn	2 Stn	3 Stn	4 Stn	5 Stn	6



KRM	C	B	,	2018-05-05

Antal: 7
Totalt

Vapen-
grupp Pat Namn Förening P P P Tr

äf
f

Fi
gu
r

Po
än

g

Summa Poäng
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 P 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 P 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 P

Max Resultat 6 4 6 3 20 6 4 6 6 30 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 25 48 33 75 81 75
BMAX Resultat 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 20 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 20 48 33 45 81 45

C	Vet	Ä 9 Lars	T	Andersson MSF 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 6 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 14 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 6 44 31 26 75 26
C	Vet	Ä 2 Kjell	Dalesjö MSF 3 1 1 4 1 1 11 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 6 40 28 28 68 28
C	Vet	Ä 7 Birgitta	Rundberg GPSSK 2 1 2 1 2 2 5 2 1 2 2 1 7 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 6 38 26 18 64 18
C	Vet	Ä 8 Lars	Röös MSF 1 1 2 2 4 1 17 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 35 24 25 59 25
C	Vet	Ä 7 Sven-Erik	Rundberg GPSSK 1 2 1 4 1 1 16 1 2 1 2 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 33 24 22 57 22
C	Vet	Ä 3 Peter	Gyzander ÖPK 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 27 20 7 47 7
C	Vet	Ä 8 Jan	Frisk MSF 3 1 1 3 2 11 0 2 1 2 1 1 3 17 10 14 27 14

Stn	7 Stn	8

Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff

Stn	1 Stn	2 Stn	3 Stn	4 Stn	5 Stn	6



KRM	C	B	,	2018-05-05

Antal: 3
Totalt

Vapen-
grupp Bet Namn Förening P P P Tr

äf
f

Fi
gu
r

Po
än

g

Summa Poäng
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 P 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 P 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 P

Max Resultat 6 4 6 3 20 6 4 6 6 30 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 25 48 33 75 81 75
BMAX Resultat 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 20 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 20 48 33 45 81 45

C	Dam 5 Marie	Brunsson Örgryte	PK 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 9 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 8 39 29 32 68 32
C	Dam 5 Linda	Bernehed MSF 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 9 38 28 27 66 27
C	Dam 1 Christina	Samuelsson MSF 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 9 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 36 25 13 61 13

Stn	7 Stn	8

Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff

Stn	1 Stn	2 Stn	3 Stn	4 Stn	5 Stn	6



KRM	C	B	,	2018-05-05

Antal: 24 8 2,666666667
Totalt

Vapen-
grupp Bet Namn Förening P P P Tr

äf
f
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r

Po
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g

Summa Poäng
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 P 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 P 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 P

Max Resultat 6 4 6 3 20 6 4 6 6 30 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 25 48 33 75 81 75
BMAX Resultat 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 20 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 20 48 33 45 81 45

B 5 Anders	Eriksson MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 16 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 11 48 33 48 81 48 S
B 5 Henrik	Nilsson MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 13 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 46 33 35 79 35 S
B 1 Andreas	Sjölin MSF 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 7 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 4 43 31 25 74 25 B
B 6 Daniel	Fick MSF 3 1 1 4 1 1 15 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 18 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 6 43 31 39 74 39 B
B 5 Lasse	Almér MSF 3 1 1 1 4 2 13 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 44 29 37 73 37 B
B 2 Per-Inge	Berggren Örgryte	PK 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 5 42 31 21 73 21 B
B 3 Peter	Rehnfeldt Överby	PK 1 2 2 1 4 1 18 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 43 29 31 72 31 B
B 2 Bengt	Dahl Volvo	PK 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 15 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 43 28 26 71 26 B
B 4 Lars	Röös MSF 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 14 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 14 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 3 41 28 31 69 31
B 2 Johan	Falck MSF 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 11 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 11 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 39 30 26 69 26
B 3 Pekka	Kovanen Uddevalla	PSK 2 2 1 1 3 1 11 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 11 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 41 28 25 69 25
B 4 Ulf	Sandahl MSF 3 1 1 2 4 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 10 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 3 40 25 24 65 24
B 4 Kjell	Dalesjö MSF 3 1 1 1 4 1 17 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 36 28 35 64 35
B 3 Tony	Forslund Volvo	PK 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 8 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 37 27 23 64 23
B 4 lars	T	Andersson MSF 1 1 1 2 2 1 6 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 8 35 27 23 62 23
B 3 Peter	Sjödin MSF 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 33 24 8 57 8
B 1 Michael	Herrmann Örgryte	PK 3 1 1 1 2 1 5 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 32 24 15 56 15
B 1 Thomas	Eriksson MSF 1 1 4 1 14 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 29 22 20 51 20
B 1 Göran	Hoffmann Säve	PSK 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 25 22 12 47 12
B 4 Tom	Laakso MSF 1 1 5 15 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 25 18 19 43 19
B 3 Jonas	Pilhede Lerum	JOSSF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 22 21 16 43 16
B 1 Peter	Gyzander Örgryte	PK 1 2 3 10 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 24 17 18 41 18
B 2 Andreas	Eklund MSF 2 2 3 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 22 17 13 39 13
B 2 Christina	Samuelsson MSF 1 1 2 6 3 3 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 25 14 7 39 7

Stn	7 Stn	8

Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff Träff
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